Staunton Farm Foundation 2025 Grant Partners

Organization Name
NAMI Keystone PA
Civically, Inc
Pittsburgh Penguins Foundation
Young Black Motivated Kings and Queens
Mental Health America
NAMI Keystone PA
Rehabilitation and Community Providers Association
Gwen's Girls
Club Serenity, Inc.
The King's Community Center
Mental Health America
Familylinks, Inc.
Locally Grown
Neighborhood Allies
Glade Run Foundation
Sojourner House
Mainstay Life Services
Chartiers Center
People In Need
Community Human Services Corporation
East End United Community Center
Mental Health Association in Beaver County
Family Counseling Center of Armstrong County
Westmoreland Casemanagement and Supports, Inc.
The Bradley Center
Grantmakers of Western PA
Ayudate
PennCares

St. Clair Health

Project info
2025 Youth Mental Health Conference
Black Womxn Respite
2025 Mental Health Symposium
2025 Youth Healing Experience Sponsorship
23rd Annual Innovation Award Ceremony
2025 Black Mental Health Summit
2025 RCPA Conference Wellness activity
Equity Summit Sponsorship
Recovery House Supplies
2026 Swag Award Sponsorship
MHA Conference - Men's Mental Health
Staff training and development
Family Services Support Program
10th Anniversary Celebration - A Decade of Black Mental Health
Adventures Program Support
Compassionate Care Fund
Behavioral Health Food Pantry Support
Mary's Market
Food Pantry for Clients
Food Pantry for Wood Street Commons
Food Pantry Support for the East End
Phoenix Drop in Center Food Supplies
Food Supplies for Families
Food for Behavioral Health Clients
Bites and Blessings

Elevate NP Scenario Planning Session

Therapy in the Spanish language for the underserved Hispanic population
Pathways to Wellness: Addressing Mental Health, Addiction, and Caregiver Support
EmPATH: Establishing a Psychiatric Stabilization Unit at St. Clair Hospital

Amount Awarded
$1,500.00
$5,000.00
$2,500.00
$1,000.00
$500.00
$500.00
$2,000.00
$2,500.00
$3,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$750.00
$750.00
$1,000.00
$750.00
$5,000.00
$1,500.00
$1,500.00
$1,500.00
$1,500.00
$1,500.00
$1,500.00
$1,500.00
$1,500.00
$750.00
$2,000.00
$40,000.00
$22,672.00
$100,000.00



Every Child, Inc

Youth Guidance

Eden's Farm

Thaw INC

New Sun Rising

New Sun Rising

Fine Art Miracles, Inc.

MHY Family Services

Locally Grown

Garfield Community Farms

United Way of Southwestern PA

Teetotal Initiative

Homewood Childrens Village

Light of Life Rescue Mission

New Sun Rising

Jewish Family & Community Services

Chartiers Center

ARYSE

POWER

Institute for Research, Education and Training in Addictions (IRETA)
Human Services Center

Onala Recovery Center

Indiana Regional Medical Center

Glade Run Foundation

Armstrong-Indiana Behavioral and Developmental Health Program
NAMI Keystone PA

The Open Door of Indiana, PA

Teetotal Initiative

The King's Community Center

Fayette County Drug and Alcohol Commission, Inc.

Young Black Motivated Kings and Queens

Every Child Outpatient Services

Expanding Becoming A Man (BAM) School-Based Counseling and Mentoring Program Within Allegheny County
Therapeutic Resources Development Project

Can We Talk?

Camp Lucy

Artist Talk

BABYbot Final Design Development

MST-Psychiatric — Lawrence County: Intense In-Home Mental Health Treatment for Youth and Families
Trauma and Mental Health Support

Deepening Programmatic Impact by Providing Mental & Emotional Support

Mental Health Training for 211 Resource Navigators

Teetotal Initiative: Driving Lasting Impact and Transformative Results in Southwestern PA

Improving Mental Health in Homewood

Safe Place Ministry - counseling for program staff

Nonprofit Resilience Project

Therapeutic Interpretation for Immigrant Youth Mental Health Treatment

Station MD Telemedicine Services For Chartiers Center's Residential Programs

ARYSE & UpStreet: Strengthening Mental Health Support for Inmigrant & Refugee Youth at PRYSE Academy
POWER Technology Capacity-Building Upgrades

PGH MOUD

Mental Health Training

Data Management & Security Modernization

IRMC Behavioral Health Training

Glade Run EHR Upgrades

Crisis Intervention Training - Armstrong-Indiana Counties

Building Capacity Through Development

Back Office Improvements

Scaling for Impact: Building Capacity and Expanding Reach in Southwestern PA

Building Sustainability & Partnerships to Support PA Social Workers

Needs Assessment Data Evaluation and Student Assistance Program Data Tracking System

YBMKQ Shift (Support, Heal, Inspire, Flourish, Thrive) Youth Initiative

$25,000.00
$25,000.00
$15,000.00
$8,000.00

$15,000.00
$54,000.00
$63,500.00
$84,800.00
$48,895.00
$11,000.00
$25,000.00
$87,000.00
$60,000.00
$10,800.00
$75,000.00
$8,500.00

$22,600.00
$23,000.00
$24,582.00
$25,000.00
$25,000.00
$25,000.00
$24,320.00
$25,000.00
$25,000.00
$25,000.00
$25,000.00
$25,000.00
$25,000.00
$25,000.00
$25,000.00



Crisis Shelter of Lawrence County

Community Guidance Center

East End Cooperative Ministry

Sage's Army

Ellen O'Brien Gaiser Addiction Center

Pauline Auberle Foundation

The Bradley Center

Pittsburgh Community Broadcasting Corporation
Café Momentum Pittsburgh

Glade Run Foundation

Crisis Center North, Incorporation

South Hills Interfaith Movement

Lost Dreams Awakening

Helping All Victims in Need, HAVIN

Center of Life

Hugh Lane Wellness Foundation

Women's Center & Shelter of Greater Pittsburgh
TCV Community Services

Allegheny Family Network

Westmoreland Drug and Alcohol Commission Inc

Westmoreland Community Action

Electronic Record Keeping System

Problematic Sexual Behavior - Cognitive-Behavioral Therapy Training and Technical Assistance

Wellness for Staff and Clients of EECM Recovery House and Emergency Shelter
Sage's Army

Greene County Withdrawal Management Program

Consulting Services to Evaluate and Recommend a New Electronic Health Records System

Mental Health First Aid (MHFA)

Community Mental Health Forums and Reporting

Staff & Youth Wellbeing Initiative

Lawrence County Family Wellness Program Expansion

Mobile Advocacy: Reducing Barriers to Mental Health Services

Promoting Mental Health for Inmigrant and Refugee Youth in the South Hills
Back to Life Prevention & Resilience Initiative

Mental Health and Domestic Violence Delegate Program for First Responders
Bridging Trust, Building Wellness: Center of Life's Behavioral Health Access Initiative
Thriving LGBTQ+ Youth

Providing Wellness Support to Survivors of Domestic Violence

Mental Health First Aid Training for Devereux TCV and PLEA Staff

Supporting Parents in SW PA

Supporting Providers During Impasse

2025 Budget Impasse Relief for WCA Crisis Response Program

$20,745.00
$18,099.00
$25,000.00
$10,000.00
$25,000.00
$20,000.00
$12,000.00
$150,000.00
$20,000.00
$75,000.00
$100,000.00
$30,000.00
$75,000.00
$39,980.00
$50,000.00
$125,000.00
$85,000.00
$24,622.00
$286,776.00
$200,000.00
$186,756.00




