

### Staunton Farm Foundation 2025 Grant Partners

Organization Name	Project info	Amount Awarded
<b>NAMI Keystone PA</b>	2025 Youth Mental Health Conference	\$1,500.00
<b>Civically, Inc</b>	Black Womxn Respite	\$5,000.00
<b>Pittsburgh Penguins Foundation</b>	2025 Mental Health Symposium	\$2,500.00
<b>Young Black Motivated Kings and Queens</b>	2025 Youth Healing Experience Sponsorship	\$1,000.00
<b>Mental Health America</b>	23rd Annual Innovation Award Ceremony	\$500.00
<b>NAMI Keystone PA</b>	2025 Black Mental Health Summit	\$500.00
<b>Rehabilitation and Community Providers Association</b>	2025 RCPA Conference Wellness activity	\$2,000.00
<b>Gwen's Girls</b>	Equity Summit Sponsorship	\$2,500.00
<b>Club Serenity, Inc.</b>	Recovery House Supplies	\$3,000.00
<b>The King's Community Center</b>	2026 Swag Award Sponsorship	\$1,000.00
<b>Mental Health America</b>	MHA Conference - Men's Mental Health	\$1,000.00
<b>Familylinks, Inc.</b>	Staff training and development	\$750.00
<b>Locally Grown</b>	Family Services Support Program	\$750.00
<b>Neighborhood Allies</b>	10th Anniversary Celebration - A Decade of Black Mental Health	\$1,000.00
<b>Glade Run Foundation</b>	Adventures Program Support	\$750.00
<b>Sojourner House</b>	Compassionate Care Fund	\$5,000.00
<b>Mainstay Life Services</b>	Behavioral Health Food Pantry Support	\$1,500.00
<b>Chartiers Center</b>	Mary's Market	\$1,500.00
<b>People In Need</b>	Food Pantry for Clients	\$1,500.00
<b>Community Human Services Corporation</b>	Food Pantry for Wood Street Commons	\$1,500.00
<b>East End United Community Center</b>	Food Pantry Support for the East End	\$1,500.00
<b>Mental Health Association in Beaver County</b>	Phoenix Drop in Center Food Supplies	\$1,500.00
<b>Family Counseling Center of Armstrong County</b>	Food Supplies for Families	\$1,500.00
<b>Westmoreland Casemanagement and Supports, Inc.</b>	Food for Behavioral Health Clients	\$1,500.00
<b>The Bradley Center</b>	Bites and Blessings	\$750.00
<b>Grantmakers of Western PA</b>	Elevate NP Scenario Planning Session	\$2,000.00
<b>Ayudate</b>	Therapy in the Spanish language for the underserved Hispanic population	\$40,000.00
<b>PennCares</b>	Pathways to Wellness: Addressing Mental Health, Addiction, and Caregiver Support	\$22,672.00
<b>St. Clair Health</b>	EmPATH: Establishing a Psychiatric Stabilization Unit at St. Clair Hospital	\$100,000.00

<b>Every Child, Inc</b>	Every Child Outpatient Services	\$25,000.00
<b>Youth Guidance</b>	Expanding Becoming A Man (BAM) School-Based Counseling and Mentoring Program Within Allegheny County	\$25,000.00
<b>Eden's Farm</b>	Therapeutic Resources Development Project	\$15,000.00
<b>Thaw INC</b>	Can We Talk?	\$8,000.00
<b>New Sun Rising</b>	Camp Lucy	\$15,000.00
<b>New Sun Rising</b>	Artist Talk	\$54,000.00
<b>Fine Art Miracles, Inc.</b>	BABYbot Final Design Development	\$63,500.00
<b>MHY Family Services</b>	MST-Psychiatric – Lawrence County: Intense In-Home Mental Health Treatment for Youth and Families	\$84,800.00
<b>Locally Grown</b>	Trauma and Mental Health Support	\$48,895.00
<b>Garfield Community Farms</b>	Deepening Programmatic Impact by Providing Mental & Emotional Support	\$11,000.00
<b>United Way of Southwestern PA</b>	Mental Health Training for 211 Resource Navigators	\$25,000.00
<b>Teetotal Initiative</b>	Teetotal Initiative: Driving Lasting Impact and Transformative Results in Southwestern PA	\$87,000.00
<b>Homewood Childrens Village</b>	Improving Mental Health in Homewood	\$60,000.00
<b>Light of Life Rescue Mission</b>	Safe Place Ministry - counseling for program staff	\$10,800.00
<b>New Sun Rising</b>	Nonprofit Resilience Project	\$75,000.00
<b>Jewish Family &amp; Community Services</b>	Therapeutic Interpretation for Immigrant Youth Mental Health Treatment	\$8,500.00
<b>Chartiers Center</b>	Station MD Telemedicine Services For Chartiers Center's Residential Programs	\$22,600.00
<b>ARYSE</b>	ARYSE & UpStreet: Strengthening Mental Health Support for Immigrant & Refugee Youth at PRYSE Academy	\$23,000.00
<b>POWER</b>	POWER Technology Capacity-Building Upgrades	\$24,582.00
<b>Institute for Research, Education and Training in Addictions (IRETA)</b>	PGH MOUD	\$25,000.00
<b>Human Services Center</b>	Mental Health Training	\$25,000.00
<b>Onala Recovery Center</b>	Data Management & Security Modernization	\$25,000.00
<b>Indiana Regional Medical Center</b>	IRMC Behavioral Health Training	\$24,320.00
<b>Glade Run Foundation</b>	Glade Run EHR Upgrades	\$25,000.00
<b>Armstrong-Indiana Behavioral and Developmental Health Program</b>	Crisis Intervention Training - Armstrong-Indiana Counties	\$25,000.00
<b>NAMI Keystone PA</b>	Building Capacity Through Development	\$25,000.00
<b>The Open Door of Indiana, PA</b>	Back Office Improvements	\$25,000.00
<b>Teetotal Initiative</b>	Scaling for Impact: Building Capacity and Expanding Reach in Southwestern PA	\$25,000.00
<b>The King's Community Center</b>	Building Sustainability & Partnerships to Support PA Social Workers	\$25,000.00
<b>Fayette County Drug and Alcohol Commission, Inc.</b>	Needs Assessment Data Evaluation and Student Assistance Program Data Tracking System	\$25,000.00
<b>Young Black Motivated Kings and Queens</b>	YBMKQ Shift (Support, Heal, Inspire, Flourish,Thrive) Youth Initiative	\$25,000.00

<b>Crisis Shelter of Lawrence County</b>	Electronic Record Keeping System	\$20,745.00
<b>Community Guidance Center</b>	Problematic Sexual Behavior - Cognitive-Behavioral Therapy Training and Technical Assistance	\$18,099.00
<b>East End Cooperative Ministry</b>	Wellness for Staff and Clients of EECM Recovery House and Emergency Shelter	\$25,000.00
<b>Sage's Army</b>	Sage's Army	\$10,000.00
<b>Ellen O'Brien Gaiser Addiction Center</b>	Greene County Withdrawal Management Program	\$25,000.00
<b>Pauline Auberle Foundation</b>	Consulting Services to Evaluate and Recommend a New Electronic Health Records System	\$20,000.00
<b>The Bradley Center</b>	Mental Health First Aid (MHFA)	\$12,000.00
<b>Pittsburgh Community Broadcasting Corporation</b>	Community Mental Health Forums and Reporting	\$150,000.00
<b>Café Momentum Pittsburgh</b>	Staff & Youth Wellbeing Initiative	\$20,000.00
<b>Glade Run Foundation</b>	Lawrence County Family Wellness Program Expansion	\$75,000.00
<b>Crisis Center North, Incorporation</b>	Mobile Advocacy: Reducing Barriers to Mental Health Services	\$100,000.00
<b>South Hills Interfaith Movement</b>	Promoting Mental Health for Immigrant and Refugee Youth in the South Hills	\$30,000.00
<b>Lost Dreams Awakening</b>	Back to Life Prevention & Resilience Initiative	\$75,000.00
<b>Helping All Victims in Need, HAVIN</b>	Mental Health and Domestic Violence Delegate Program for First Responders	\$39,980.00
<b>Center of Life</b>	Bridging Trust, Building Wellness: Center of Life's Behavioral Health Access Initiative	\$50,000.00
<b>Hugh Lane Wellness Foundation</b>	Thriving LGBTQ+ Youth	\$125,000.00
<b>Women's Center &amp; Shelter of Greater Pittsburgh</b>	Providing Wellness Support to Survivors of Domestic Violence	\$85,000.00
<b>TCV Community Services</b>	Mental Health First Aid Training for Devereux TCV and PLEA Staff	\$24,622.00
<b>Allegheny Family Network</b>	Supporting Parents in SW PA	\$286,776.00
<b>Westmoreland Drug and Alcohol Commission Inc</b>	Supporting Providers During Impasse	\$200,000.00
<b>Westmoreland Community Action</b>	2025 Budget Impasse Relief for WCA Crisis Response Program	\$186,756.00